0il & Gas Well Drilling
e Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

Phone: 913-557-9083
Paola,KS 66072 5. o0i35570088

WELL LOG
Colt Energy, Inc.

Knoble #KD2 /

API #15-001-30,698
July 24 - July 25, 2013

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
63 lime 63
61 shale 124
47 lime 171
12 shale 183

7 lime 190
10 shale 200
5 lime 205
50 shale 255
58 lime 313
4 shale 317
25 lime 342
3 shale 345
17 lime » 362
25 shale 387
36 sand 423
81 shale 504
6 lime 510
6 silty shale 516
23 shale 539
3 lime 542
19 shale 561
9 lime - 570
5 shale 575
2 ) lime 577
2 shale 579
19 sand 598 grey, no oil
10 shale 608
2 lime 610
23 shale ' 633
4 lime 637
2 coal 639
6 lime 645
2 shale 647
6 lime 653
9 shale 662
3 lime 665
14 shale 679
17 lime 696
4 shale 700
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6= . lime ——T08
4 shale 710
4 lime 714
4 shale 718
3 lime 721
5 shale 726
6 broken sand 732 brown & green, ok bleeding
23 shale 755
3 lime 758
26 “shale 784
1 lime 785
38 shale 823
24 broken sand 847 brown & grey, no show
4 shale 851
37 broken sand 888 brown & grey, no show
12 shale 900
1 coal 901
40 shale 941 TD
Drilled a 12 7/8" hole to 21.5'
Drilled a 6 3/4" hole to 941
Set 21.5' of 8 5/8"ro-cement. m?% ‘
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Finne%DriIIing Company
402685 W. 100 Road
Wann, OK 74083

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date: Sep 3,2013
Page:
PHONE 620-330-1420
KCC#: 5989 o _
——Federal-D#—48-0925903 =
Bill To: J o E
COLT ENERGY, INC. SCANN
P.0.BOX 388
IOLA, KS 66749 -
;gl:%’ﬂ\&
CUSTOMER ID# LEASE AND WELL NUMBER COUNTY . Due Date
COLT Knoble KD-2 ALLEN 10/3/13
Quantity Description & Unit Price Amount
8.00 [ RIG TIME- 8/23/13 - Move rig to KNOBLE KD-2. Rig up, 200.00 1,600.00
run in 908" of pipe. Drill plug and cement to 941'. Clean
hole, trip out, run in core barrel.
Core from 941' to 951'. Trip out, lay core in tray. Log well.
3.00 | RIG TIME- 8/26/13 -Runin under reamer, ream from 939' 200.00 600.00
to 951'. Clean hole, trip out, rig down. Move rig.
Subtotal 2,200.00
Sales Tax
Total Invoice Amount 2,200.00

Payment/Credit Applied

TOTAL




